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Description

198202110000
14750

02/11/1982
12:00:00

MANN LEROY Defendant JUDGEMENTS UAB-
HOSPITALS &
CLINICS

18 580

198607240001
93040

07/24/1986
12:00:00

MANN LEROY Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

82 357

198607240001
94870

07/24/1986
12:00:00

MANN LEROY Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

82 359

198803170000
76070

03/17/1988
12:00:00

MANN LEROY Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
HOSPITAL

175 778

199006060001
59700

06/06/1990
12:00:00

MANN LEROY Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

294 808

198803170000
75640

03/17/1988
12:00:00

MANN LEROY Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
MEDICAL
HOSPITAL

175 777

198811290003
55970

11/29/1988
12:00:00

MANN LEROY Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

215 581 Other:BOOK
175, PAGE 778


