Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Name= MANN LEROY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198202110000 14750	02/11/1982 12:00:00	MANN LEROY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	UAB- HOSPITALS & CLINICS	18	580				
198607240001 93040	07/24/1986 12:00:00	MANN LEROY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	82	357				
198607240001 94870	07/24/1986 12:00:00	MANN LEROY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	82	359				
198803170000 76070	03/17/1988 12:00:00	MANN LEROY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL HOSPITAL	175	778				
199006060001 59700	06/06/1990 12:00:00	MANN LEROY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	294	808				
198803170000 75640	03/17/1988 12:00:00	MANN LEROY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY MEDICAL HOSPITAL	175	777				
198811290003 55970	11/29/1988 12:00:00	MANN LEROY	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	215	581				Other:BOOK 175, PAGE 778